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AJ & Dennis Gregory Doubles
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Game-01

260 = 254 +Hcp( 6)

259 = 214 +Hcp(
246 = 244 +Hep(
232 = 214 +Hcp(
228 = 210 +Hcp(
228 = 222 +Hep(
228 = 214 +Hep(
223 = 214 +Hep(
219 = 183 +Hep(
218 = 145 +Hep(
207 = 202 +Hcp(
206 = 192 +Hcp(
205 = 154 +Hcp(
197 = 191 +Hep(
192 = 177 +Hep(
184 = 157 +Hep(
180 = 159 +Hcp(
178 = 151 +Hep(

45)

2)
18)
18)

6)
14)

9)
36)
73)

5)
14)
51)

6)
15)
27)
21)
27)

174 = 174 +Hcp( 9)

Ray Houle
Wayne Stock
Greg Tice
Thomas Kloster
Logan Reed

Jeff Scholefield

Bernie Tomaino
Mike Ryan

Ava Perrigo
Mikayla Ryan
Anthony Stock
Adrianna Ryan
Donny Reed
Garrett Pratt
Tina Ryan
Lucas Tice
Rich Wehrle
Joe Hughes
Josh Tice

Week 21 - After Game: 1
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04/07/2024
Game-02
266 = 257 +Hcp( 9)
262 = 248 +Hcp( 14)
254 = 233 +Hcp( 21)
252 = 201 +Hcp( 51)
252 = 237 +Hcp( 15)
248 = 203 +Hcp( 45)
233 = 215 +Hcp( 18)
232 = 159 +Hcp( 73)
231 = 195 +Hcp( 36)
229 = 202 +Hcp( 27)
225 = 223 +Hep( 2)
211 = 206 +Hcp( 5)
203 = 197 +Hcp( 6)
198 = 171 +Hep( 27)
195 = 189 +Hcp( 6)
192 = 178 +Hcp( 14)
186 = 168 +Hcp( 18)
171 = 165 +Hcp( 6)

1 1 +Hep( ©)

Mike Ryan
Bernie Tomaino
Rich Wehrle
Donny Reed
Tina Ryan
Wayne Stock
Logan Reed
Mikayla Ryan
Ava Perrigo
Joe Hughes
Greg Tice
Anthony Stock
Garrett Pratt
Lucas Tice
Jeff Scholefield
Adrianna Ryan
Thomas Kloster
Ray Houle

Josh Tice

Week 21 - After Game: 2
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04/07/2024 AJ & Dennis Gregory Doubles Page: 3
Week 21 - After Game: 3
Game-03
261 = 210 +Hcp( 51) - Donny Reed
256 = 242 +Hcp( 14) - Bernie Tomaino
252 = 246 +Hcp( 6) - Jeff Scholefield
251 = 246 +Hcp( 5) - Anthony Stock
240 = 234 +Hcp( 6) - Garrett Pratt
236 = 191 +Hcp( 45) - Wayne Stock
236 = 236 +Hcp( @) - Josh Tice
235 = 217 +Hcp( 18) - Logan Reed
234 = 207 +Hcp( 27) - Lucas Tice
230 = 203 +Hcp( 27) - Joe Hughes
229 = 211 +Hcp( 18) - Thomas Kloster
227 = 225 +Hep( 2) - Greg Tice
221 = 215 +Hep( 6) - Ray Houle
221 = 185 +Hcp( 36) - Ava Perrigo
209 = 194 +Hcp( 15) - Tina Ryan
207 = 186 +Hcp( 21) - Rich Wehrle
205 = 196 +Hcp( 9) - Mike Ryan
197 = 124 +Hcp( 73) - Mikayla Ryan
196 = 182 +Hcp( 14) - Adrianna Ryan
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